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Prices do not include VAT.
Pr ices are not subject to discount .

A C C E S S O R I E S  A N D  S P A R E  P A R T S 
F O R  E T H A N O L  F I R E P L A C E S

P L A N I K A  2 0 2 5
V A L I D  F R O M  J U L Y  2 0 2 5

SPARE PARTS FOR ETHANOL FIREPLACES

Remote control (with pairing via TeamViewer)

65 €

Glass cylinder (Chantico, Lotus, Mandala and Dancing Flames)

70 €
Ø: 243 mm / 9.6”
H: 239 mm / 9.4”

Glass cylinder (Jar, Rondo, Simple, Totem and Bino)

90 €
Ø: 300 mm / 11.8”
H: 300 mm / 11.8”

Glass set (Arcticon, Polaris)

80 €
W1: 347 mm / 13.7”
W2: 178 mm / 7”
H: 476 mm / 18.7”

Lead time: 10 working days

SPARE PARTS FOR ETHANOL FIREPLACES

Short glass panel bracket 

20 €
Ø: 16 mm / 0.6”
H: 30 mm / 1.2”

Long glass panel bracket

35 €
Ø: 20 mm / 0.8”
H: 120 mm / 4.7”

Automatic fuel pump

250 €

Cover Mandala

70 €

Lead time: 10 working days
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Prices do not include VAT.
Pr ices are not subject to discount .

A C C E S S O R I E S  A N D  S P A R E  P A R T S 
F O R  G A S  F I R E P L A C E S

SPARE PARTS GAS FIREPLACES

Cover Faro

70 €

Cover Bino

70 €

Cover Rio

70 €

Cover Dot and Drum

100 €

Cover Square

70 €

Cover Square Table

70 €

Cover Square Table High

70 €

Lead time: 10 working days

SPARE PARTS GAS FIREPLACES

Hood black

30 €

Hood grey

30 €

Glass gravel

25 € 

Lead time: 10 working days
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Prices do not include VAT.
Pr ices are not subject to discount .

SPARE PARTS FOR GAS FIREPLACES

37mbar Bolt-On gas pressure regulator
EU BE, CZ, DE, HR, LT, LV, PL, SK, SLO, AL, BiH, CH, MK, SRB, UA

50 €

37mbar Bolt-On gas pressure regulator
IS, SE, UK

50 €

28mbar Bolt-On gas pressure regulator
GR, IT

50 €

37mbar Clip-On gas pressure regulator
FR, IE, UK 

50 €

29mbar Clip-On gas pressure regulator
CY, DK, ES, EST, FI, NO, PT

50 €

Caster wheels for Lighthouse and Faro

30 €

Thermocouple for Faro, Rio, Square, Lighthouse

15 €
Lead time: 10 working days

SPARE PARTS FOR GAS FIREPLACES

4x Glass panels for Lighthouse

106 €
W: 347 mm / 13.7”
H: 666 mm / 26.2”
D: 4 mm / 0.2”

2x Glass panels for Faro

50 €
W: 303 mm / 11.9”
H: 600 mm / 23.6”
D: 4 mm / 0.2”

Remote control Gas Indoor

435 €

Remote control Gas Outdoor EU

175 €

Remote control Gas Outdoor USA, AU

190 €

6V DC power adapter (for automatic gas outdoor fireplaces)

35 €

Silicone corners and tubes set for Faro

15 €

Lead time: 10 working days
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Prices do not include VAT.
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SPARE PARTS MISTY/STEAMY/CLOUDY

Vapour generator

60 €

Sump

40 €

Tank base

40 €

Tank with cap

80 €

Fan

50 €

Fan filter

12 €

Lead time: 10 working days

SPARE PARTS MISTY/STEAMY/CLOUDY

LED board

80 €

Remote control

65 €

Top plate

90 €

Logs Set

105 €

Glass screen

110 €

Glas holder

20 €

Lead time: 10 working days

A C C E S S O R I E S  A N D  S P A R E  P A R T S 
F O R  W A T E R  V A P O U R  F I R E P L A C E S

B A S I C  C O L L E C T I O N  ( M I S T Y ,  S T E A M Y ,  C L O U D Y )
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Prices do not include VAT.
Pr ices are not subject to discount .

SPARE PARTS COOL FLAME 

Vapour generator

60 €

Sump

60 €

Tank base

60 €

Tank with cap

80 €

Fan

50 €

Fan filter

12 €

Lead time: 10 working days

SPARE PARTS COOL FLAME 

Remote control

65 €

Top plate front

cool flame 500 60 €
cool flame 1000 80 €

cool flame 1500 100 €
cool flame 2000 120 €

Top plate back

cool flame 500 60 €
cool flame 1000 80 €

cool flame 1500 100 €
cool flame 2000 120 €

LED board

80 €

Mist baffle

10 €

BLE Receiver (when ordering, specify for which product)

65 €

Lead time: 10 working days

A C C E S S O R I E S 
F O R  W A T E R  V A P O U R  F I R E P L A C E S

P R E M I U M  C O L L E C T I O N 
( C O O L  F L A M E ,  C O O L  F L A M E  P R O )
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Prices do not include VAT.
Pr ices are not subject to discount .

SPARE PARTS COOL FLAME PRO

Water source connector

60 €

Water filter

60 €

Lead time: 10 working days

FOR ALL WATER VAPOUR FIREPLACES

Aroma set  (9 felts + 1 holder + 3 bottles of aroma oil) 

50 €

Water absorbing tablets

15 €

Lead time: 10 working days
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Prices do not include VAT.
Pr ices are not subject to discount .

A C C E S S O R I E S  A N D  S P A R E  P A R T S
F O R  E L E C T R I C  F I R E P L A C E S

P R E M I U M  C O L L E C T I O N 

Product specifications and prices are subject to change. 
The current price sheets are available at http://download.planikafires.com

Planika Production Plant Poland
Bydgoskich Przemysłowców 10
85-862 Bydgoszcz
Tel. +48 52 364 11 60

planika@planika.com
www.planika.com
www.fanola.com

SPARE PARTS ASTRO

Remote control

90 €

Lead time: 10 working days


